
M.G.C.C. (ULSTER CENTRE) - NUTT'S CORNER AUTOSOLO - 29 NOV 2008
TOTAL EVENT inc. Penalty CW

No Name Club Car Class 1A 1B 1C 2A 2B 2C 3A Total o/a class
Will Corry MGCC MG Midget 4 75.5 75.0 73.5 60.5 54.9 54.9 137.0 531.3 1
James Wilson MGCC Mini 5 76.9 72.9 74.0 63.6 57.3 56.1 132.0 532.8 2
Noel  Cochrane MGCC MG Midget 4 78.0 73.9 73.4 68.9 60.0 58.5 137.0 549.7 3
Brian McCurry MINI Mini 5 79.2 77.4 79.8 57.5 64.1 58.1 139.0 555.1 4
Robert Woodside MGCC VW Beetle 5 80.4 78.3 78.6 64.3 59.6 58.7 142.0 561.9 5
Trevor McIlroy MGCC MG Midget 3 80.0 82.0 80.1 60.5 59.3 58.4 158.0 578.3 6
Ralph Ewing MGCC MG Midget 4 77.3 77.5 83.4 80.5 64.5 59.0 142.0 584.2 7
David Cochrane MGCC MG Midget 4 95.5 79.0 78.0 62.0 60.4 59.9 150.0 584.8 8
David McCurry MINI Mini 5 80.3 80.0 83.0 63.1 59.6 76.1 153.0 595.1 9
Lloyd Cochrane NAMC MG B GT 2 100.0 80.5 84.4 62.8 63.3 60.8 147.0 598.8 10
Roger Gordon MGCC Seat Altea 5 82.8 81.9 80.8 70.9 65.6 66.8 152.0 600.8 11
Sam Baird Mini Hornet 5 99.2 85.8 83.0 63.3 61.4 61.9 147.0 601.6 12
Paul McCulla UVCC TVR 3000 M 6 100.0 84.6 82.5 66.8 61.5 57.2 149.0 601.6 12
Peter Moore MGCC MG Midget 4 84.4 98.0 80.6 69.9 59.8 67.9 144.0 604.6 14
Bryan Mutch MGCC BMW M5 6 80.0 86.6 80.3 78.3 64.8 60.6 169.0 619.6 15
Mike Adair MGCC MG Midget 4 83.9 78.5 85.7 60.6 61.2 78.9 174.0 622.8 16
Alan Davidson ADC Ford Focus 5 89.8 94.9 88.2 70.0 67.2 64.5 153.0 627.6 17
Eric Martin MGCC MG Midget 4 95.5 98.9 89.3 62.0 65.4 64.7 152.0 627.8 18
Jonathan Sands ADC Saxo 5 99.2 81.9 81.8 77.5 75.0 74.2 152.0 641.6 19
Maurice Eakin MGCC MG A 2 94.2 94.8 93.0 66.3 67.0 64.6 164.0 643.9 20
Andrew Donnan MGCC MG Midget 4 91.0 86.3 85.4 80.5 72.6 74.9 157.0 647.7 21
David Anderson ADC MG Midget 4 91.0 87.2 87.3 80.5 74.9 74.9 157.0 652.8 22
Mike Armstrong MGCC MG A 2 112.5 98.9 93.1 67.5 66.3 67.2 166.0 671.5 23
Des McDowell MGCC MG TF 1 100.0 98.5 94.5 80.5 68.5 70.3 163.0 675.3 24
Mike Wilson MGCC MG A 2 108.4 97.2 90.7 87.8 79.8 65.6 166.0 695.5 25
Chris McCulla UVCC TVR 3000 M 6 113.5 98.0 92.0 80.9 73.8 62.6 180.0 700.8 26
Richard Maguire MINI BMW 316 6 94.7 92.0 99.5 86.3 81.5 78.5 169.0 701.5 27



M.G.C.C. (ULSTER CENTRE) - NUTT'S CORNER AUTOSOLO - 29 NOV 2008
TOTAL EVENT inc. Penalty

No Name Club Car Class 1A 1B 1C 2A 2B 2C 3A Total o/a Class
Trevor McIlroy MGCC MG Midget 3 80.0 82.0 80.1 60.5 59.3 58.4 158.0 578.3 6 1
Lloyd Cochrane NAMC MG B GT 2 100.0 80.5 84.4 62.8 63.3 60.8 147.0 598.8 10 2
Maurice Eakin MGCC MG A 2 94.2 94.8 93.0 66.3 67.0 64.6 164.0 643.9 20 3
Mike Armstrong MGCC MG A 2 112.5 98.9 93.1 67.5 66.3 67.2 166.0 671.5 23 4
Des McDowell MGCC MG TF 1 100.0 98.5 94.5 80.5 68.5 70.3 163.0 675.3 24 5
Mike Wilson MGCC MG A 2 108.4 97.2 90.7 87.8 79.8 65.6 166.0 695.5 25 6

Will Corry MGCC MG Midget 4 75.5 75.0 73.5 60.5 54.9 54.9 137.0 531.3 1 0
Noel  Cochrane MGCC MG Midget 4 78.0 73.9 73.4 68.9 60.0 58.5 137.0 549.7 3 1
Ralph Ewing MGCC MG Midget 4 77.3 77.5 83.4 80.5 64.5 59.0 142.0 584.2 7 2
David Cochrane MGCC MG Midget 4 95.5 79.0 78.0 62.0 60.4 59.9 150.0 584.8 8 3
Peter Moore MGCC MG Midget 4 84.4 98.0 80.6 69.9 59.8 67.9 144.0 604.6 14 4
Mike Adair MGCC MG Midget 4 83.9 78.5 85.7 60.6 61.2 78.9 174.0 622.8 16 5
Eric Martin MGCC MG Midget 4 95.5 98.9 89.3 62.0 65.4 64.7 152.0 627.8 18 6
Andrew Donnan MGCC MG Midget 4 91.0 86.3 85.4 80.5 72.6 74.9 157.0 647.7 21 7
David Anderson ADC MG Midget 4 91.0 87.2 87.3 80.5 74.9 74.9 157.0 652.8 22 8

James Wilson MGCC Mini 5 76.9 72.9 74.0 63.6 57.3 56.1 132.0 532.8 2 1
Brian McCurry MINI Mini 5 79.2 77.4 79.8 57.5 64.1 58.1 139.0 555.1 4 2
Robert Woodside MGCC VW Beetle 5 80.4 78.3 78.6 64.3 59.6 58.7 142.0 561.9 5 3
David McCurry MINI Mini 5 80.3 80.0 83.0 63.1 59.6 76.1 153.0 595.1 9 4
Roger Gordon MGCC Seat Altea 5 82.8 81.9 80.8 70.9 65.6 66.8 152.0 600.8 11 5
Sam Baird Mini Hornet 5 99.2 85.8 83.0 63.3 61.4 61.9 147.0 601.6 12 6
Alan Davidson ADC Ford Focus 5 89.8 94.9 88.2 70.0 67.2 64.5 153.0 627.6 17 7
Jonathan Sands ADC Saxo 5 99.2 81.9 81.8 77.5 75.0 74.2 152.0 641.6 19 8

Paul McCulla UVCC TVR 3000 M 6 100.0 84.6 82.5 66.8 61.5 57.2 149.0 601.6 12 1
Bryan Mutch MGCC BMW M5 6 80.0 86.6 80.3 78.3 64.8 60.6 169.0 619.6 15 2
Chris McCulla UVCC TVR 3000 M 6 113.5 98.0 92.0 80.9 73.8 62.6 180.0 700.8 26 3
Richard Maguire MINI BMW 316 6 94.7 92.0 99.5 86.3 81.5 78.5 169.0 701.5 27 4


